
135

58

158

78

30

160

107

128

96

146

49

96

171

_ 47

34

21

'15

29

60

RIGDON, Lucina
21 F‘W S Ohio

WHITE, James
10 M W S Kans.

GREENYOOD COUNTY

Aug a

May

ANDERSON, Henry
l/365 1\'£1"S Kans.
IIODPON,Elmira

4 F v‘ S Can.
HOPKINS, John

22 M T.”M Ohio

HONEYCUT,Elizabeth26 M Va.

KELLEY, John s.
7/12 M ‘5’s Kans.
JONES, Oris

15 M H S Kans.
NIPSTOL, Charles

7/365 M 1*‘s Kans.
SPRAGUE, Peter

19 1~.:l:'fs N.Y.

STEMRT, John M.
2 M V S 111.

STINBERG, Eddie
5 Irv.-‘I1-’."s ‘Wis.

TUCKER, Band
78 M VTW Vt.

WILLARD, Ellis 15?.
2 BIVFS Kans.

JANESVILLE TVP.

GIRDERPHT, Mary

EUREKA

NOVO

Jan.

Dec.

Oct.

OC‘/to

Jan.

Feb.

Nov.

Nov.

Jan.

NO'Vo

Jan.

T1"

27 F W‘M Ind. Oct.
STARLING, Edward

35 M W'M Minn. Dec.
WAFORD, Ruben

1 M w‘s Kans. Oct
WOLF, Daniel M.

12 M W'S Iowa Sept.

FALL LIVER

ALLEN,Nettie
4 F W S Kans. Dec.

BANGHER, Darkes
24 F W"M 111. July

P

TWP.

M

Farmer

Fife

Farmer

Wife

Farm Labor

Ti fe

790

Cancer in Stomach

Brain Fever

Not Known

Soarlotina

Consumption

Corebro Spinal
Meningitus

Not Known

Scarletina

Not Known

Infla. of Brain

Soarlotina

Scarlotina

Debility

Scarletina

Heart Dis.

Not Known

Dysentory

Abcess on Lung

Group

Pulmonary
Tuberculosis



80C
69

47

50

16

142

125

150

20

33

65

217

216

132

84

29

69

12

52

52

91

64

48

34

CASSEL, Mary
50 F V M I11.

DAUGHEI:TY, Samue 1
22 M W — Ind.

DONAET,‘Wa1lace
10 l1l’S Ohio

GARDENER,Sarah J.
18 F W M MD.

11011111211,1"illi£1m
1 M W S Kans.

LLTTHJORE, ———

2/12 111:" s “Ions.
MAKES, Jesse
5/12 M1." s Kans.
MCKERSHAM, Lana E.

2 F V S Kans.
MCLEFAN,William B.

15 M W S 111.
(Found dead on the prairie

Feb. - - Fife Pneumonia

May - — Farmer Erysipelas

Sept. 1- — Farm Labor Dropsy of Heart

Nov. — - Wife Pulmonary TB

Feb. — — ——— Soarletina

Aug. — — ——— Cholera Inf.

Aug. - — ——— Pneumonia

Aug. — — ——— Diphtheria

——— — -- ——— Found Dead

with dislocation of cercival
vertebrae, supposed to have

MONROE, May A.
6/12 s Kans.
RICHES,Elizabeth

61 F1211 Tenn.
SMETHER, Henry

22 1v112r1»1 Ind.

T./—.YBRIGHT, ——

1/12 F".'S Kans.
FHITSELL, Sarah M.
4/12 F V S Kans.
‘WOOD, Lone.

1o/12 Mrs Kuns.

BEDEGREV, James A.
55 lfYTM Ohio

CLSNEO, John M.
14 M V'S Ark.

CRFSSEE, Jmnes
51 11V'M N.J.

CRESSEE, Sarah
45 F F‘M N.J.

DONALD, Sarah E.
13 F L S N.J.

LARUE, Merandu
18 F V'- Ohio

PUNINCK, Martha E.
7 F Y S Ind.

REAVES, Enock
58 M P'M Ind.

RLAX,William
25 M W S Penn.

Sept. 

June —

Feb. 

Oct. —

July 

hug. —

PLEASANT

Sept. 

Far. 

Jan. —

Jan. 

Nov. 

Dec. 

Sept. 

Fob. 

Feb. F

been caused by

GROVE TKP.

- Farmer

kick of horse)

Cholera Inf.

Cholera Morbus

Typho—Pneu.

Not Known

Enteritus

Dysentery

Not Known

Not Known

Typhoid Pneu.

Typhoid Pneu.

Cong. Fever

Cong. Fever

Cong. Fever

Typho—Pneu.

Consumption



ll

52

47

15

20

18

25

30

36

19

52

39

31

14

241

98

340

60

41

104

87

BERSIE, May S.
2 F Y’S Kans.

DAME,William
74 M T'M Va.

DICKERSON, Lydia E.
5 F V’S Kans.

NORTON, Harvey
67 M V'S Vt.

ROSE, Ema A.
20 F‘E’- Iowa

ROSE, Nathan H.
25 M V"M Iowa

BURNS,Ernest A.
11/12 Mhrs Kans.

DUNCAN,Generrose
1 F V S Kans.

FOSTER, Sarah E.
2 F'W S Kans.

HOWARD,Alfred F.
16 M T?- Mo.

MARTINDALE,Talter
11/12 M K'S Kans.

NORTON, John A.
59 M w‘M N.Y.

PRICHARD, Ben
s4MwM mm

RASH, Mary E..
3 FETS Ind.

LANE ’P.

Scpt.

Sept.

Sept.

Oct.

Nov.

Nov.

MADISON TWP.

ILPI‘.

May

Dec.

Mar.

Feb.

Dec.

Jan.

Sept.

H0‘-WEB993m

ALLEN, Arron
26 M V'S Ind.

BRISCO, John L.
1 M W S 111.

COOPER,Franklin
1/12 M‘w s Kans.
HALLEK, Mike B.
1,fiL2 ii 1: s nao.
LOUSBURG, Loondor

4 M E"S Ind.
LUTTON, Mary C.
1/12 F’? S Kans.
NOGGLE, John J.

27 ME"S Ill.

BELBILL TWP.

Apr .

Sept.

May

Fab.

Aug.

Oct.

MQTQ Farmer

81.

Cong. Fever

Bright's Dis.

Cong. Fever

Debility
(Asthma )

Cong. of Lung

Cong. of Lung

Scarletina

Scarletina

Scarletina

Cerebro Spinal
Moningitus

Scarletina

Pneumonia

Debility
(Asthma)

Dysentery

Murdered

Infla. of Bowels

Croup

Erysipolas

Infla. of Bowcls

Croup

Palsy


